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Direction
Echternach, Lycée 2 — Mersch, Gare quai 5

30 stops

Open route schedule

Echternach, Lycée 2

Echternach, Centre de secours

Echternach, Nonnemillen

Lauterborn, Specksmillen

Lauterborn, Lauterborn

Scheidgen, Biweschland

Scheidgen, Verainsbau

Scheidgen, Hotschent

Consdorf, Kraizstross

Consdorf, Haenricht

Colbette, Colbette

BREIDWEILER, Jemenerhaff

Breidweiler, Praïtler

Mullerthal, Möllerdall

Waldbillig, Michel Rodange

Waldbillig, Gemeng

Waldbillig, Belleger Kopp

Christnach, Schoulstrooss

Christnach, Fielserstrooss

Heffingen, Scherfemillen

Larochette, Pompjeesbau

Route schedule
Echternach, Lycée 2 — Mersch, Gare quai 5

Monday 14:38

Tuesday 14:38

Wednesday 14:38

Thursday 14:38

Friday 14:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Echternach, Lycée 2

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Ernzen, Manzebach

Ernzen, Kapell

Fischbach (Mersch), Schmët

Fischbach (Mersch), Beim Schlass

Schoos, Um Hiervel

Angelsberg, Paafendall

Mersch, Bënzert

Rollingen, Fielserstrooss

Mersch, Gare quai 5



Direction
Mersch, Gare quai 5 — Echternach, Lycée 1

33 stops

Open route schedule

Mersch, Gare quai 5

Rollingen, Fielserstrooss

Mersch, Bënzert

Angelsberg, Paafendall

Schoos, Um Hiervel

Fischbach (Mersch), Beim Schlass

Fischbach (Mersch), Schmët

Ernzen, Kapell

Ernzen, Manzebach

Larochette, Pompjeesbau

Heffingen, Scherfemillen

Christnach, Fielserstrooss

Christnach, Schoulstrooss

Waldbillig, Belleger Kopp

Waldbillig, Gemeng

Waldbillig, Michel Rodange

Mullerthal, Möllerdall

Breidweiler, Praïtler

Breidweiler, Jemenerhaff

Colbette, Colbette

Consdorf, Haenricht

Consdorf, Kraizstross

Scheidgen, Hotschent

Scheidgen, Verainsbau

Scheidgen, Biweschland

Route schedule
Mersch, Gare quai 5 — Echternach, Lycée 1

Monday 06:42-07:24

Tuesday 06:42-07:24

Wednesday 06:42-07:24

Thursday 06:42-07:24

Friday 06:42-07:24

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mersch, Gare quai 5

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-B07-558209036-1187241943


Lauterborn, Lauterborn

Lauterborn, Specksmillen

Echternach, Nonnemillen

Echternach, Centre de secours

Echternach, Gare Centre 5

Echternach, Morgenstern

Echternach, Ste Croix

Echternach, Lycée 1

B07 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Waldbillig

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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